Agenda Item No. 17

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL:

WEDNESDAY 20 JANUARY 2021

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number
11843
11844

| 1844A
11845

| 1845A
11856

| 1856A
11847

11848

11849

| 1849A

11850

11851

11852

I 1852A
11853

I 1853A
11853B
11854

| 1854A
11855

Form DSI — Cancellation of Entries Relating to a
Registered Charge — 49 Burwell Drive, Witney,
Oxon

Legal Mortgage over Property — Land at Manor
Farm, Fawler Road, Charlbury

Duplicate

Facility Agreement — Land at Manor Farm,
Fawler Road, Charlbury

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — No 2 and land at The
Paddocks, Weald Street, Bampton plus plan
Duplicate

Temporary Road Closure — Woodstock
(Sunday 8 November 2020) plus plan
Temporary Road Closure — Chipping Norton
(Wednesday || November 2020) plus plan
Discharge Agreement — Land at Manor Farm,
Fawler Road, Charlbury

Duplicate

Deed of Release of from LSVT Clawback
Agreement — 42 Banbury Road, Woodstock
plus plan

Deed of Release of from LSVT Clawback
Agreement — Land Adjacent Hughes Close,
Charlbury plus plan

Rent Arrears and Rent Reduction Agreement —
The Gables, Elmfield, New Yatt Road, Witney
OX28 IPB

Duplicate

Variation of Section 106 Agreement — 2,4,6,10,
12, 14 and 5-15 (odd) and 27-33 (odd)- The
Paddocks Enstone

Duplicate

Triplicate

Contract for Cleaning and Maintenance of Public
Conveniences in West Oxfordshire District —
public conveniences at Bampton, Burford,
Carterton, Charlbury, Chipping Norton,
Eynsham, Witney and Woodstock

Duplicate

Counterpart Lease — Land at Langdale Hall,
Langdale Gate, Market Square, Witney plus plan

Item No. 17, Page | of 2

Parties in addition to
the Council

Southill Solar Ltd (1)

Southill Solar Ltd (1)

Felix Duran (2)

Woodstock Town Council
(1)

Michael Dixon — Royal
British Legion (1)

Southill Community
Energy Ltd (2) Southill
Solar Ltd (3)

Cottsway Housing
Association Ltd (2)

Cottsway Housing
Association (2)

Hexagon Business Centres

Ltd (2)

Oxfordshire County
Council (2) Sovereign
Housing Association Ltd

©)

Danfo (UK) Ltd (2)

Witney Town Council (1)



Registration

Description of documents

Number
11856

| 1856A
11857
11858

11859

Planning Obligation Deed under Section 106 —
Land North of Gas Lane and Ascott Road,
Shipton under Wychwood plus plan

Duplicate

Deed of Variation of S106 Agreement — Land
South of North Leigh, Witney plus plan

Lease — Garage 14, Union Street, Woodstock
plus plan

Legal Charge — 20, 22, 27 and 29 Ashwell Bank
Lane, Tackey - 1-7 (odd), 2 and 10-18 even)
Catsham Mill Close, Tackey and 1-12 (inc)
Letchmere Close, Tackley
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Parties in addition to
the Council
Vince Barry O’Brien (1)

Bewley Homes Ltd (2)
Gael Falk (2)

Cottsway 2 (I)



