WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL: WEDNESDAY 20 JANUARY 2021

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
11843	Form DSI – Cancellation of Entries Relating to a Registered Charge – 49 Burwell Drive, Witney, Oxon	
11844	Legal Mortgage over Property – Land at Manor Farm, Fawler Road, Charlbury	Southill Solar Ltd (I)
11844A	Duplicate	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
11845	Facility Agreement – Land at Manor Farm, Fawler Road, Charlbury	Southill Solar Ltd (1)
118 4 5A	Duplicate	
11856	Section 106 Agreement – No 2 and land at The Paddocks, Weald Street, Bampton plus plan	Felix Duran (2)
11856A	Duplicate	
11847	Temporary Road Closure – Woodstock (Sunday 8 November 2020) plus plan	Woodstock Town Council (1)
11848	Temporary Road Closure – Chipping Norton (Wednesday 11 November 2020) plus plan	Michael Dixon – Royal British Legion (1)
11849	Discharge Ágreement – Land at Manor Farm, Fawler Road, Charlbury	Southill Community Energy Ltd (2) Southill
118 4 9A	Duplicate	Solar Ltd (3)
11850	Deed of Release of from LSVT Clawback	Cottsway Housing
	Agreement – 42 Banbury Road, Woodstock plus plan	Association Ltd (2)
11851	Deed of Release of from LSVT Clawback	Cottsway Housing
	Agreement – Land Adjacent Hughes Close, Charlbury plus plan	Association (2)
11852	Rent Arrears and Rent Reduction Agreement – The Gables, Elmfield, New Yatt Road, Witney OX28 IPB	Hexagon Business Centres Ltd (2)
11852A	Duplicate	
11853	Variation of Section 106 Agreement – 2,4,6,10, 12, 14 and 5-15 (odd) and 27-33 (odd)- The Paddocks Enstone	Oxfordshire County Council (2) Sovereign Housing Association Ltd
11853A	Duplicate	(3)
11853B	Triplicate	
11854	Contract for Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Conveniences in West Oxfordshire District – public conveniences at Bampton, Burford, Carterton, Charlbury, Chipping Norton, Eynsham, Witney and Woodstock	Danfo (UK) Ltd (2)
11854A 11855	Duplicate Counterpart Lease – Land at Langdale Hall, Langdale Gate, Market Square, Witney plus plan	Witney Town Council (I)

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
11856	Planning Obligation Deed under Section 106 – Land North of Gas Lane and Ascott Road, Shipton under Wychwood plus plan	Vince Barry O'Brien (I)
11856A	Duplicate	
11857	Deed of Variation of \$106 Agreement – Land South of North Leigh, Witney plus plan	Bewley Homes Ltd (2)
11858	Lease – Garage 14, Union Street, Woodstock plus plan	Gael Falk (2)
11859	Legal Charge – 20, 22, 27 and 29 Ashwell Bank Lane, Tackey - 1-7 (odd), 2 and 10-18 even) Catsham Mill Close, Tackey and 1-12 (inc) Letchmere Close, Tackley	Cottsway 2 (I)